
I.D.:	41366644

materiale	de	resortul	API

Data
publicarii

22.01.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

3.096,68	RON	-	3.096,68	RON 	 	

Descriere: DESCRIERE:	Pachet	IP	care	cuprinde:Patch	Cord	RJ45	FTP	cat5e,	CCA,	lungime	0,5m,culoarea
rosie-100	buc,Patch	Cord	RJ45	FTP	cat5e,	CCA,	lungime	0,5m,culoarea	albastru-
160buc,Patch	Cord	RJ45	UTP	Cat.5e	,	CCA,	0.5	m-50buc,Patch	cord	optic	SC-LC,	conectori
/PC(albastru)	sau	/APC(verde),	fibra	SM	G652D	semi-tight	bufer,	diametru	cablu	2-3mm,
Duplex,	manta	PVC	sau	LSZH,	culoare	galben,	lungime	3m-20	buc,PDU	industrial	pentru	rack
de	19”	(1U),	6	prize	schuko	250V/16A	(	4000W),	carcasa	din	aliaj	de	aluminiu	eloxat	negru,
SPD	=	bloc	protectie	supratensiune	(	Surge	protection),	buton	ON/OFF	general	(master
switch-double	braker),	cablu	H05VV	lungime	2.00	metri	3G	1,5mmp	cu	stecker	Shucko.-
4buc,Ghidaj	cablu	cu	capac,	negru-10	buc,Media	Converter	WDM	10/100M,	Tx:1310nm,
Rx:1550nm,	max	25Km	transmission	distance	transceiver	optic	155Mbps,	SC	connector,	1	x
port	RJ-45.	Sursa	5V.-4	perechi,Terminal	box,	metalic	desk	top	pentru	8	suduri	optice
echipat	cu	8	adaptori	SC/PC-2	buc,Cablu	fibra	optica	CTC	ADSS	4	x	SM	G657A1	-	TKF	Part
number	77641	-	A-DQ(ZN)2Y	-	AERIAN,	unitube,	gel	filled,	metalfree,	longitudinal
waterbloking,	aramid	yarns,	invelis	HDPE,	protectie	UV,	distanta	intre	stalpi	30-60m	(functie
de	diagrama	conditii	de	instalare/conditii	de	mediu),	diametru	:	6,6mm,	greutate	:	34	kg/km,
tens.	de	intindere	pe	termen	scurt/lung	:	1,35/0,6	kN,	raza	min.	de	curbura	:	130mm,	temp.
de	operare	:	-40+70	grade	Celsius,	lungime	rola	:	4km-120	m,Cablu	fibra	optica	CTC	ADSS	8
x	SM	G657A1	-	TKF	Part


